Examination Timetable Autumn 2025

Exam Title Stage  Start Date Start Time Finish Time Size  Venue

DK ECMGT 8Y1 - Construction Mgt L8

BDLUEB8Z01_Construction Technology 1 Y1 20/08/2025 09:15:00 12:15:00 39  S102 Drawing Room

BDLUEB8001_Building Services 1 Y1 26/08/2025 09:15:00 12:15:00 33  Conference Centre

(Back of Faulkner Hall)

Issued by the office of the Registrar
DKIT



Examination Timetable Autumn 2025

Finish Time

Exam Title

Stage

Start Date

DK ECMGT 8Y2 - Construction Mgt L8

ENGRE7033_Procurement & Tendering
CNSTE7005_Construction Technology 2
BDLUE8Z02_Building Control & Regulations
ENGRE7034_Infrastructure
"SAFTE7001_Health, Safety and Envmnt"

BLDSES8021_Building Services 2

Y2

Y2

Y2

Y2

Y2

Y2

18/08/2025

21/08/2025

25/08/2025

27/08/2025

29/08/2025

29/08/2025

Issued by the office of the Registrar

DKIT

Start Time

12:15:00

09:15:00

12:15:00

12:15:00

09:15:00

12:15:00

14:15:00

12:15:00

14:15:00

14:15:00

11:15:00

14:15:00

Size

15

Venue

Faulkner Hall (MPC)
S102 Drawing Room
Faulkner Hall (MPC)
Faulkner Hall (MPC)
Faulkner Hall (MPC)

Faulkner Hall (MPC)



Examination Timetable Autumn 2025

Exam Title Stage  Start Date Start Time Finish Time Size  Venue
DK ECMGT 8Y4 - Construction Mgt L8
MGMTES8005_BIM Management Y4 27/08/2025 12:15:00 14:15:00 5  Faulkner Hall (MPC)

Issued by the office of the Registrar
DKIT



